
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

15 

10A 

23A 

10 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

Name 

Kenton Greth 

Vincent Tjelmeland 

Rick Kirchner 

Damian della Santina 

Class 

9F1 

9F3 

9F2 

9F2 

Best Tm 

1:41.489 

1:45.799 

1:51.861 

1:42.121 

Year 

1997 

2004 

1994 

1991 

Make/Model 

Lola Indy Lite 

Mazda Elan FA 

Van Diemen RF94 

Swift DB4 

Color 

White/Green 

Red 

Orange 

Black/Gold/White 

Hometown 

Tucson AZ 

Yorba Linda CA 

Ridgecrest CA 

Sherman Oaks CA 
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Margin of Victory 

43.564 

Avg. Speed 

96.384 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.489 

Best Speed 

102.159 

Best Lap by 

15 - Kenton Greth 

SVRA So-Cal SpeedTour 

Group  5 7 9 11 

Group 5 7 9 11 Feature Race 2 

Race started at 13:33:15 

Auto Club Speedway 2.880 miles 

11/21/2021 01:30 PM 


